Customer’s existing Government Subscriber Lines qualify to receive this offer in accordance with the 
Offer Requirements below. This Offer must be accepted and completed by December 15, 2025 or it will expire (“Promo Period”). 

One-Time Smartphone/Mobile Broadband Retention Credit Offer  

Provided Customer maintains a minimum of one-thousand-seven-hundred (1,700) existing, actively billing, Government 
Subscriber lines by the close of the “Promo Period”. Verizon Wireless will provide Customer with a one-time $392,000.00 Account 
Retention Credit within the Promo Period. The credit will be applied to Customer’s invoice within 2-3 bill cycles following the